
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bid 18-027 

SM Northwest Stormwater Drainage Diversion 

 

Item/Description 

 

Infrastructure  

Solutions 

 

Primetime 

Contracting 

 

Max Rieke & 

Brothers, Inc. 

 

TanTyTum 

Contractors 

SM Northwest- Stormwater 

Drainage Diversion 

 

$38,170.00 

 

$40,287.50 

 

$43,648.00 

 

$69,568.40 


